Name of the corporate debtor: Sharan Hospitality Private Limited; Date of

Annexure-5

of liquid

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

27.11.2023 ; List of stakeholders as on: 27.11.2023

SL. Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amo| Amount Amount of Amount of | Remarks, if any
No. unt | ofany | claim rejected | claim under
Department Governm| Date of | Amount claimed| Amount of claim |Nature of | Amoun| Wheth | % sharein | °F 5 mistusl verification
ent Receipt admitted claim t er lien /| total amount conti|dues, that
covere | attach | of claims |"8€"| May be
dby | ment admitted & ) set off
lien or |remove clai
attach | d? L
ment | (Yes/N
pendin| o)
g
disposa
1
1 |Deepak S. Gaikwad Central | 27-12-2023 1,96,01,222.00 1,15,05,541.00| Unpaid 0.00{NA 100.00%]| 0.00 0.00 13,10,373.00| 67,85,308.00|Certain amount of’
Assistant Commissioner GST claim has been
CGST & C. Ex., Mumbai kept under review
West Commissionerate, subject to certain
Division-VI pending
clarifications/
documents from
the Corporate
Debtor and
Claimant
Total 1,96,01,222.00 1,15,05,541.00 - 0.00 - 100.00%| 0.00; 0.00! 13,10,373.00| 67,85,308.00 -




